
Boca Raton, FL
Reference Number: 5B49-0AAE-FAB5-6323-3373855

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/31/23 at
11:39:27 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Well maintained vehicle

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

10  Last reported odometer reading

2023 CHEVROLET
CORVETTE STINGRAY
VIN: 1G1YA3D44P5119903
CONVERTIBLE
6.2L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 10

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmu0LwN7DskJXRVbh8RPdcuNqjygABl3zeu48sp8CXeOjt_wK_V2Wiw7GB9SFFj1bpug-4mTdFbu66bc1nv94qRPIyE1ErgCcjwLYVusV6ae4ZzvR3MhnKQMHf1rCNZBXkVXfo0GkLDre-G42ntfcy7VJsQ0Cyae8xtGq9dtCDQ0pfsb2tVtVuaO_UhH1ZwAGWpDrGjJI-TsTio9Ugdtv3y1k-2gfhwmd2NlqLfxRB1_RoqF7EISNFv7NSI5iHO83yOy1HkQV7Clys3LtK-raqwYDaW9FALJ95il2WqtzJYC4.cfx


Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

12/30/2022 Bomnin Chevrolet
Cadillac Homestead

Vehicle sold

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmu0LwN7DskJXRVbh8RPdcuNqjygABl3zeu48sp8CXeOjt_wK_V2Wiw7GB9SFFj1bpug-4mTdFbu66bc1nv94qRPIyE1ErgCcjwLYVusV6ae5mf7ge3gNB0y1-4cO3uyxPXg9bmWkjypvCOApSgSeE7f6WItRZwTnV30g3GxjFiOXb6aJPs1LreNxomislQI9eUDy-mZ9oXnuMuyQsc0InTjQh_AqdQfB_BOs60qCCAg1RuhtNCJ5L4dm-1htIDJTI-cfKOdhDzLcO7v508Lq3zUctcdlCrfDQcrbb4bNVnsU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmu0LwN7DskJXRVbh8RPdcuNqjygABl3zeu48sp8CXeOjt_wK_V2Wiw7GB9SFFj1bpug-4mTdFbu66bc1nv94qRPIyE1ErgCcjwLYVusV6ae5mf7ge3gNB0y1-4cO3uyxPEj-RC6OdsIuY0ftV_IQQqg5LuEJrigd-hUagN7IB0KNcO2_nPdLU16EfSM5PotG2HyB9BLU8t1vyi-Jb_uTmbnnNGH-K0pDAwTP4X9-El9S6dzIPlHds__lClgOhPbfThQvdHiF8ZINIJrnFe9pKqpEAfsZm6UrfIB1VmebIXLM.cfx
http://www.https//bomninchevrolethomestead.com/


Florida City, FL
305-414-0512

3.5 / 5.0
32 Veri�ed Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

12/30/2022 8 Bomnin Chevrolet
Cadillac Homestead
Florida City, FL
305-414-0512

3.5 / 5.0
32 Veri�ed Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Wheel locks installed
Nitrogen �ll tires

12/30/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Homestead, FL
Title #0149241572

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Yellow

01/12/2023 9 Bomnin Chevrolet
Cadillac Homestead
Florida City, FL
305-414-0512

3.5 / 5.0
32 Veri�ed Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine oil/�uid leak checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

04/17/2023 10 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Homestead, FL
Title #0149241572

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Yellow

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
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http://www.https//bomninchevrolethomestead.com/
http://www.https//bomninchevrolethomestead.com/
https://socket.carfaxbig.com/vhr/v1/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/31/23 11:39:27 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

